



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		828358	2 SENSOR	1		
2	10	40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2		
3	10	821300	25 SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
4	12	40023	16 WASHER	3		
5		859224	PLATE	1		
6	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
7	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
8		878433025	ECM	1		
9	23	853920	1 BUSHING	3		
10	10	821291	40 SCREW, (M6 x 40)	3		
11	84	859196T	1 ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1		
12	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
13	87	828040	1 PRESSURE SWITCH	1		5
14	33	827858	SPARK PLUG, (NGK-DPR6EA-9)	3		
15	339	858942T	1 IGNITION COIL	3		
16	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	3		
17	10	824832	4 SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
18	54	55098	J CLIP	1		
19	10	40011149	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	1		
-	61	803017T01	POWERHEAD	1	(Short)	
-	61	803016T06	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1	(Long)	